DENTIS
X-CUBE
DENTIS Cleanlant
X-CUBE
Tube clamp
Y-connector
Irrigation tube
Internal

LED Unit
DENTIS Cleanlant
Luvis PROP
Louis Button
| Equipment of Louis Button
| Clinical Case
| Louis Button Specification
| Suture vs Louis Button
      ̂  �The cuff height of healing abutment should be
more than 3mm
■Bony Saw
■�Lingual Incision with full thickness apically
positioned flap
Single Twin
Code No. Diameter Code No. Diameter
DLBS45 Φ4.5    DLBT45      Φ4.5
   DLBT50      Φ5.0
   DLBT525      Φ5.25
DLBS55 Φ5.5    DLBT55      Φ5.5
DLBS60 Φ6.0    DLBT60      Φ6.0
DLBS65 Φ6.5    DLBT65      Φ6.5
10EA / 1BOX
2㎜
2㎜
1㎜